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T Code Quantity 
of 

vehicles 

Build 

location 

Order Date 

Assembly 

MRD Assembly 
Trial Start 

B01a 37T + 099 17 

 

AF- Germany 

 

02/17/2021 

 

        05/04/2021 

 

 

  06/07/20/21 

 

 

B02a 

B02b 

B03a 

38T + 099 

39T + 099 

40T + 099 

19 

19 

19 

AF - Germany 

AF - Germany 

AF - Germany 

03/02/2021 

03/17/2021 

04/21/2021 

 06/16/2021 

07/06/2021 

07/26/2021 

07/08/2021 

08/05/2021 

09/03/2021 

B03b 41T + 099 24 AF - Germany 05/11/2021 08/13/2021 09/22/2021 

       

BF1a 42T + 100 28 AF - Germany 06/30/2021        10/04/2021   10/25/2021 

BF1b 

BF2a 

BF2b 

BF3a 

BF3b 

BR4a 

BF4: Pilot Line 

43T + 100 

44T + 100 

45T + 100 

46T + 100 

47T + 100 

48T + 100 

84T + 100 

23 

19 

18 

19 

18 

10 

8 

AF – Germany 

AF – Germany 

AF – Germany 

AF – Germany 

AF – Germany 

AF – Germany 

AF - Germany 

08/13/2021 

09/14/2021 

09/30/2021 

10/19/2021 

11/05/2021 

11/24/2021 

01/06/2022 

       11/12/2021 

       12/10/2021 

       01/10/2021 

       01/27/2022 

       02/15/2022 

       02/25/2022 

       03/04/2022 

 12/03/2021 

 01/12/2022 

 01/31/2022 

 02/17/2022 

 03/08/2022 

 03/25/2022 

 03/25/2022 

       

       

       

Cycle 1  CC1  60T + 100 7 MBUSI 02/08/2022 04/05/2022 04/27/2022 

Cycle 1 PT1a 61T + 101 7 MBUSI 03/15/2022 05/11/2022 06/14/2022 

Cycle 1 PT1b 77T + 101 99 MBUSI 04/14/2022 06/13/2022 07/06/2022 

Cycle 1 PT2a 62T + 102  97 MBUSI 05/25/2022 07/28/2022 08/18/2022 

Cycle 1 PT2b 78T + 102 72 MBUSI 06/24/2022 08/26/2022 09/19/2022 

Cycle 1 PT3 63T + 103  245 MBUSI 08/16/2022 10/12/2022 11/02/2022 

       
Cycle 2 PT0 30T + 100 4  MBUSI 04/14/2022 06/13/2022 07/06/2022 

Cycle 2 PT1 64T + 101  31  MBUSI 05/25/2022 07/28/2022 08/18/2022 

Cycle 2 PT2 65T + 102 28 MBUSI 08/16/2022 10/12/2022 11/02/2022 

Cycle 2 PT3 66T + 103 120* MBUSI 10/14/2022 12/13/2022 01/12/2023 

       

Cycle 3 PT0 67T + 100  17 MBUSI 06/22/2022 08/24/2022 09/15/2022 

Cycle 3 PT1 68T + 101   26 MBUSI 08/22/2022 10/18/2022 11/08/2022 

Cycle 3 PT2 69T + 102   90* MBUSI 10/14/2022 12/08/2022 01/12/2023 

Cycle 3 PT3 70T + 103   120* MBUSI 12/12/2022 02/16/2023 03/09/2023 

 
 


